Savanah Patton Nurse Apprentice hours for April 2023

CHANGE

HEALTHCARE

Original Timesheet Activity by Work Date

PATTON, SAVANAH (110004714) Policy Profile: Nonexempt 02 and HS Entity AOS

PATTON, SAVANAH
{110004714) Policy Profile;
Nonexempt 02 and HS Entity
ADS Totals

Totals

Work Date

04/05/2023
04/12/2023
04/18/2023
04/26/2023

Pay Code

Preceptes
Preceptes
Preceptes
Preceptes

Home Dept

6083
6083
6083
083

Work Dept

6083
8726
6083
6083

Work Pos

457C
457C
457C
457C

06:55
052
06:56
06:59

1215
18:08
12:30
1553

Carson Tahoe Regional Healthcare

Hours  Amt Total Hours

11.75
10.75
12,00

8.50

43.00

43.00



