



Original Timesheet Activity by Work Date

	Work Date	Pay Code	Home Dept	Work Dept	Work Pos	In	Out	Hours	Amt	Total Hours
PATTON, SAVANAH (110004714) Policy Profile: Nonexempt 02 and HS Entity AOS										
	04/05/2023	Preceptee	6083	6083	457C	06:55	19:15			11.75
	04/12/2023	Preceptee	6083	8726	457C	06:52	18:08			10.75
	04/19/2023	Preceptee	6083	6083	457C	06:56	19:30			12.00
	04/26/2023	Preceptee	6083	6083	457C	06:59	15:53			8.50
PATTON, SAVANAH (110004714) Policy Profile: Nonexempt 02 and HS Entity AOS Totals										43.00
Totals										43.00